
Data di 
Nascita

1 RAMBALDINI ARIANNA 27/06/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                  9,25               9,85               9,50 28,600 
2 PIETRAFORTE GIORGIA 25/08/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                  9,45               9,60               9,40 28,450 
3 REALI VITTORIA 07/03/2015 GYM ART 2014                   9,35               9,50               9,60 28,450 
4 CALDARALO ARIANNA 29/05/2015 GYM ART 2014                   9,00               9,65               9,75 28,400 
5 CORN CHIARA 21/03/2015 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT                   9,20               9,55               9,50 28,250 
6 SCALMATI ANGELICA 29/01/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.                  9,45               9,30               9,50 28,250 
7 MASIERO ELISA 01/02/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                  9,35               9,30               9,60 28,250 
8 ROMOLO SABRINA 06/12/2015 GYM ART 2014                   9,40               9,35               9,45 28,200 
9 BASSI ELISA 05/07/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                  9,15               9,45               9,40 28,000 

10 BUCCOLIERO REBECCA 02/05/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                  9,30               9,40               9,25 27,950 
11 PENNACCHIO ASYA 10/09/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.                  9,45               9,10               9,30 27,850 
12 PIOTTI EMMA 01/10/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                  8,95               9,35               9,55 27,850 
13 SCARPOLINI DORA 04/07/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.                  8,95               9,50               9,30 27,750 
14 TANGHETTI MARIA VITTORIA BENEDETTA 21/12/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                  9,10               9,35               9,25 27,700 
15 DONADONI ALESSIA 24/03/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.                  8,80               9,50               9,40 27,700 
16 BOZZI AURORA 15/04/2015 GYM ART 2014                   9,20               8,80               9,60 27,600 
17 LAZZARI ALICE 23/10/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                  8,75               9,40               9,30 27,450 
18 ZERBINI PAPA BRUNA 07/03/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.                  8,65               9,10               9,45 27,200 
19 LANCINI SOFIA 25/01/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.                  8,70               8,80               9,65 27,150 
20 AMORESE EMMA 13/10/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.                  9,20               8,40               9,10 26,700 
21 DEDEJ SARA 17/09/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.                  8,85               8,40               9,30 26,550 
22 GOFFI ALESSIA 20/03/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.                  8,70               8,50               9,00 26,200 
23 PARISIO MARTINA 21/09/2013 GYM ART 2014                   9,35               9,30 18,650 
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Data di 
Nascita

1 PENNACCHIO ASYA 10/09/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,450 
2 SCALMATI ANGELICA 29/01/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,450 
3 ROMOLO SABRINA 06/12/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,400 
4 PARISIO MARTINA 21/09/2013 GYM ART 2014 9,350 
5 MASIERO ELISA 01/02/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,350 
6 BUCCOLIERO REBECCA 02/05/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
7 BOZZI AURORA 15/04/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,200 
8 CORN CHIARA 21/03/2015 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,200 
9 AMORESE EMMA 13/10/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,200 

10 BASSI ELISA 05/07/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,150 
11 TANGHETTI MARIA VITTORIA BENEDETTA 21/12/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,100 
12 CALDARALO ARIANNA 29/05/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,000 
13 PIOTTI EMMA 01/10/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,950 
14 SCARPOLINI DORA 04/07/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.8,950 
15 DEDEJ SARA 17/09/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.8,850 
16 DONADONI ALESSIA 24/03/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.8,800 
17 LAZZARI ALICE 23/10/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,750 
18 GOFFI ALESSIA 20/03/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.8,700 
19 LANCINI SOFIA 25/01/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.8,700 
20 ZERBINI PAPA BRUNA 07/03/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.8,650 
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Data di 
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1 CALDARALO ARIANNA 29/05/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,650 
2 CORN CHIARA 21/03/2015 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,550 
3 SCARPOLINI DORA 04/07/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,500 
4 DONADONI ALESSIA 24/03/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,500 
5 BASSI ELISA 05/07/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,450 
6 LAZZARI ALICE 23/10/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
7 BUCCOLIERO REBECCA 02/05/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
8 TANGHETTI MARIA VITTORIA BENEDETTA 21/12/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,350 
9 ROMOLO SABRINA 06/12/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,350 

10 PIOTTI EMMA 01/10/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,350 
11 SCALMATI ANGELICA 29/01/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,300 
12 PARISIO MARTINA 21/09/2013 GYM ART 2014 9,300 
13 MASIERO ELISA 01/02/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,300 
14 PENNACCHIO ASYA 10/09/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,100 
15 ZERBINI PAPA BRUNA 07/03/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,100 
16 BOZZI AURORA 15/04/2015 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
17 LANCINI SOFIA 25/01/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.8,800 
18 GOFFI ALESSIA 20/03/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.8,500 
19 DEDEJ SARA 17/09/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.8,400 
20 AMORESE EMMA 13/10/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.8,400 
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Data di 
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1 DEDEJ SARA 17/09/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,300 
2 PENNACCHIO ASYA 10/09/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,300 
3 SCARPOLINI DORA 04/07/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,300 
4 AMORESE EMMA 13/10/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,100 
5 GOFFI ALESSIA 20/03/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,000 
6 TANGHETTI MARIA VITTORIA BENEDETTA 21/12/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
7 ROMOLO SABRINA 06/12/2015 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
8 CALDARALO ARIANNA 29/05/2015 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
9 BOZZI AURORA 15/04/2015 GYM ART 2014 0,000 

10 CORN CHIARA 21/03/2015 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 0,000 
11 BASSI ELISA 05/07/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
12 SCALMATI ANGELICA 29/01/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.0,000 
13 LAZZARI ALICE 23/10/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
14 PIOTTI EMMA 01/10/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
15 PARISIO MARTINA 21/09/2013 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
16 BUCCOLIERO REBECCA 02/05/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
17 DONADONI ALESSIA 24/03/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.0,000 
18 ZERBINI PAPA BRUNA 07/03/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.0,000 
19 MASIERO ELISA 01/02/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
20 LANCINI SOFIA 25/01/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.0,000 
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Data di 
Nascita

1 CALDARALO ARIANNA 29/05/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,750 
2 LANCINI SOFIA 25/01/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,650 
3 BOZZI AURORA 15/04/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,600 
4 MASIERO ELISA 01/02/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,600 
5 PIOTTI EMMA 01/10/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,550 
6 CORN CHIARA 21/03/2015 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,500 
7 SCALMATI ANGELICA 29/01/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,500 
8 ROMOLO SABRINA 06/12/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,450 
9 ZERBINI PAPA BRUNA 07/03/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,450 

10 BASSI ELISA 05/07/2014 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,400 
11 DONADONI ALESSIA 24/03/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,400 
12 LAZZARI ALICE 23/10/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
13 TANGHETTI MARIA VITTORIA BENEDETTA 21/12/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,250 
14 BUCCOLIERO REBECCA 02/05/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,250 
15 DEDEJ SARA 17/09/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.0,000 
16 PENNACCHIO ASYA 10/09/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.0,000 
17 GOFFI ALESSIA 20/03/2014 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.0,000 
18 AMORESE EMMA 13/10/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.0,000 
19 PARISIO MARTINA 21/09/2013 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
20 SCARPOLINI DORA 04/07/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.0,000 
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